524952

Stor Multibarste, 345 mm,
Blgd, Sort
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Tekniske data

Varenummer
Synlig bersteharslangde

Materiale

Antal pr. aeske

Antal pr. palle (80 x 120 x 200 cm)
Antal per lag (Palle)

Laengde

Bredde

Hojde

Nettovaegt

Vagt pap

Tara total

Bruttovaegt

Kubikmeter

GTIN-13 Nummer

GTIN-14 Nummer (Askeantal)
Toldpositionsnummer

Oprindelsesland

212

524952
45 mm

Polypropylen
Polyester
TPE Gummi

7 Stk.

336 Stk.

56 Stk.

345 mm

90 mm

80 mm

0,274 kg
0,03457 kg
0,03457 kg
274,03 kg.
0,002484 M3
5705022034204
15705028034199
96039099

Denmark



